Minnwest Bank report of Branches Opened and Closed in 2023 and 2024

State
Abrv.

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

AA Name

AA 01 non-
metro
Minnesota

AA 03
Rochester
MN MSA

AA 03
Rochester
MN MSA

AA 03
Rochester
MN MSA

AA 03
Rochester
MN MSA

AA 03
Rochester
MN MSA

Branch
ID

201

408

408

309

309

309

Branch

Montevideo
(Downtown)

Rochester
(West Circle)

Rochester
(West Circle)

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Address

107 N First Street

2575 Commerce
Drive NW.

331 16th Ave. NW

640 N Broadway
Ave

100 S. Broadway
Ave

112 West Main St.

City

Montevideo

Rochester

Rochester

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Zip

56265

55901

55901

55975

55975

55975

State
Code

27

27

27

27

27

27

County
Code

23

109

109

45

45

45

Tract
Code

9506.01

14.01

9603

9603

9603

MSA/MD Opened

Name

NA

40340

40340

40340

40340

40340

Closed

Closed

Opened

Closed

Opened

Closed

Closed

Opened

Closed

Date

10/4/2024

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

5/15/2023

5/13/2023

5/13/2023



