## Minnwest Bank report of Branches Opened and Closed in 2023 and 2024

State Abrv.	AA Name	Branch ID	Branch	Address	City	Zip	State Code	County Code	Tract Code	MSA/MD Name	Opened Closed	Opened Closed Date
MN	AA 01 non- metro Minnesota	201	Montevideo (Downtown)	107 N First Street	Montevideo	56265	27	23	9506.01	NA	Closed	10/4/2024
MN	AA 03 Rochester MN MSA	408	Rochester (West Circle)	2575 Commerce Drive NW.	Rochester	55901	27	109	14.01	40340	Opened	12/11/2023
MN	AA 03 Rochester MN MSA	408	Rochester (West Circle)	331 16th Ave. NW	Rochester	55901	27	109	5	40340	Closed	12/11/2023
MN	AA 03 Rochester MN MSA	309	Spring Valley	640 N Broadway Ave	Spring Valley	55975	27	45	9603	40340	Opened	5/15/2023
MN	AA 03 Rochester MN MSA	309	Spring Valley	100 S. Broadway Ave	Spring Valley	55975	27	45	9603	40340	Closed	5/13/2023
MN	AA 03 Rochester MN MSA	309	Spring Valley	112 West Main St.	Spring Valley	55975	27	45	9603	40340	Closed	5/13/2023